Data Sheet
P1K
Pressure Sensor
Main Features
Pressure Ranges
1, 2, 5, 10, +/-1, +/-2, +/- 5 inches of water;
2.5, 5, 12.5, 25,  +/-2.5, +/- 5, +/- 12.5 mbar

deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not
been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
P1K-1-2X16PA
Description:
P1K Pressure sensor 0 -1” H20, .25 to 4.0 VDC output, no internal material seal, barbed tube fitting port
with PCB Terminal Pin connection, no external material seal
Pressure Ranges
1
1B
2
2B
5
5B
10
2.5MB
2.5MBB
5MB
5MBB
12.5MB
12.5MBB
25MB
0-1”     H2O
+/- 1”  H2O
0-2”     H2O
+/- 2”  H2O
0-5”     H2O
+/- 5”  H2O
0-10”   H2O
0-2.5       mbar
+/- 2.5    mbar
0-5          mbar
+/- 5       mbar
0-12.5    mbar
+/-12.5  mbar
0-25        mbar
1 2 P A16X
Seal Material
X   None
Seal Material
A   None
Output type
2 0.25 – 4.0 VDC
Pressure Connection
16   Barb or Tube Fitting
Built-in Connector
P   PCB Terminal Pins
P1K
© 2015 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website.
R